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Chart of Accounts: Default Layout of Accounts [PARTIAL]

Period Year to Date
Current Assets
Bank Payments Account  27,965.10  27,965.10
Bank Instant Access  529,312.09  529,312.09
S&W Account  23,380.96  23,380.96
Lloyds Deposit Interest A/C Ref:19813642LS  103,782.86  103,782.86
Investment Account  250,000.00  250,000.00
Petty Cash  65.72  65.72
VAT Reclaimable  7,531.06  7,531.06
Debtors Control Account  2,965.22  2,965.22

 945,003.01  945,003.01
Current Liabilities
Creditors Control Account  1,886.07  1,886.07

 1,886.07  1,886.07
Current Assets less Current Liabilities:  943,116.94  943,116.94
Total Assets less Current Liabilities:  943,116.94  943,116.94
Capital & Reserves
Retained Profit  683,241.61  683,241.61

 259,875.33  259,875.33P & L Account
943,116.94 943,116.94


